



# Westmont Village Board of Trustees Park District Board of Commissioners Special Joint Meeting

September 30, 2021 6:00PM 500 N. Cass Avenue, Westmont, Illinois 60559

# **AGENDA**

#### CALL TO ORDER

- Village of Westmont Corporate Authorities
- Village of Westmont Park District Commissioners

# **ROLL CALL**

## PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

## **PUBLIC COMMENT**

# **UNFINISHED BUSINESS**

# **NEW BUSINESS**

- Westmont Park District/Village of Westmont Relationship
- Intergovernmental Agreements
- Stormwater Management
- Digital Signage
- Annexations
- Park Security

# **MISCELLANEOUS**

# **EXECUTIVE SESSION**

Boards may adjourn to closed session to discuss matters so permitted and may act upon such matters upon returning to open session.

#### **ADJOURN**

- Village of Westmont Corporate Authorities
- Village of Westmont Park District Commissioners